
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                    University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                      Saturday, October 4, 2025
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Div Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =========================== ==  === ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2362  Jonathan Simon              10  S   St. Ambrose Academy            15:30.3  5:00 
      2 2212  Owen Drier                   9  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         15:37.2  5:02 
      3 1892  Tre Dammen                  12  L   Monroe                         15:47.9  5:06 
      4 1650  Johnny Robinson             11  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:16.3  5:15 
      5 2221  Clayton Lee                 12  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         16:24.1  5:17 
      6 1869  Henry Piec                  12  L   McFarland                      16:25.7  5:18 
      7 2304  Josh Richardson             10  S   Southwestern/Benton            16:29.8  5:19 
      8 1633  Gabe Engel                  12  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:30.6  5:19 
      9 2226  Ryan Stadler                12  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         16:36.1  5:21 
     10 1840  Emmett Mead                  9  S   Madison Country Day            16:37.4  5:22 
     11 2361  David Simon                 11  S   St. Ambrose Academy            16:38.3  5:22 
     12 1584  Marcus Kendall              11  S   Darlington                     16:50.7  5:26 
     13 2088  Evan DeBuhr                 11  L   Platteville                    16:52.2  5:26 
     14 1359  Kaleb Broughton             12  S   Albany                         16:55.4  5:27 
     15 1420  Bodey Bright                11  S   Boscobel                       16:58.1  5:28 
     16 2186  Victor Martinez             12  L   Reedsburg Area                 17:02.2  5:30 
     17 1898  Weston Huntsman             10  L   Monroe                         17:05.5  5:31 
     18 1860  Blake Doolan                11  L   McFarland                      17:11.3  5:32 
     19 2487  Travis Dreikosen            12  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:12.0  5:33 
     20 2205  Robert Budden               12  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         17:12.2  5:33 
     21 2155  Samuel Kramer               12  S   Prairie du Chien               17:15.0  5:34 
     22 1902  Ace Rossing                  9  L   Monroe                         17:20.6  5:35 
     23 2283  Jacob Wiegmann              12  L   Sauk Prairie                   17:22.6  5:36 
     24 1844  Will Rzentkowski            11  S   Madison Country Day            17:24.6  5:37 
     25 1740  Noah Lange                  12  S   Iowa-Grant                     17:24.7  5:37 
     26 2280  Austin Smith                12  L   Sauk Prairie                   17:25.5  5:37 
     27 1825  Everett Clemens             12  L   Lodi                           17:27.7  5:38 
     28 2416  Isaac Harkness              10  S   Tri State Homeschool           17:27.9  5:38 
     29 2350  Ethan Heitzkey              11  S   St. Ambrose Academy            17:31.0  5:39 
     30 1805  Marshall Harris             11  S   Lancaster                      17:33.5  5:40 
     31 1896  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer        11  L   Monroe                         17:33.6  5:40 
     32 1868  Charlie Liakos              11  L   McFarland                      17:36.4  5:41 
     33 2364  Jonny Tucci                 10  S   St. Ambrose Academy            17:39.0  5:41 
     34 1743  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo       11  S   Iowa-Grant                     17:41.7  5:42 
     35 2210  Kiernen Culver              12  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         17:46.1  5:44 
     36 2441  Parker Newland              10  L   Union Grove                    17:48.1  5:44 
     37 1421  Kiptyn Brown                10  S   Boscobel                       17:48.8  5:45 
     38 2087  Liam Davis                  12  L   Platteville                    17:49.3  5:45 
     39 2182  Caleb Klingaman             10  L   Reedsburg Area                 17:51.4  5:45 
     40 1452  Mavrik Plummer              12  L   Brodhead/Juda                  17:51.7  5:45 
     41 1644  Leif Nelson                 10  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:52.1  5:46 
     42 1870  Tommy Rogers                11  L   McFarland                      17:53.9  5:46 
     43 2271  Hunter Brensike             12  L   Sauk Prairie                   17:54.4  5:46 
     44 1730  Jason Bartolo-Garcia        11  S   Iowa-Grant                     17:54.5  5:46 
     45 1899  Brady Keehn                 12  L   Monroe                         17:57.6  5:47 
     46 2219  Sam Jones                   11  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         18:03.6  5:49 
     47 2247  Nathan Hamilton             11  L   River Valley                   18:09.0  5:51 
     48 1901  Eli Phillips                11  L   Monroe                         18:09.9  5:51 
     49 2486  Noah Doescher               12  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:10.0  5:51 
     50 2282  Carson Tucker               12  L   Sauk Prairie                   18:10.9  5:52 
     51 1627  Nolan Allendorf             10  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:11.4  5:52 
     52 1406  Carson Biermeier            11  S   Belleville                     18:11.5  5:52 
     53 2443  Xander Stulo                10  L   Union Grove                    18:15.3  5:53 
     54 1842  Danny Meiresonne            11  S   Madison Country Day            18:20.0  5:55 
     55 1688  Collin Frey                 11  L   Evansville                     18:21.3  5:55 
     56 1682  Noah Bitz                   11  L   Evansville                     18:21.3  5:55 
     57 1732  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin        11  S   Iowa-Grant                     18:21.9  5:55 
     58 2094  Louie Peterson              10  L   Platteville                    18:23.6  5:56 
     59 1833  Nolan Pertzborn             10  L   Lodi                           18:24.5  5:56 
     60 2368  Sam Zakrzewski              10  S   St. Ambrose Academy            18:25.5  5:56 
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     61 1862  Lucas Grossman              11  L   McFarland                      18:26.9  5:57 
     62 2159  Landon Smith                10  S   Prairie du Chien               18:28.3  5:57 
     63 1425  Tyler Miller                12  S   Boscobel                       18:29.1  5:57 
     64 2270  Drake Brensike              11  L   Sauk Prairie                   18:29.5  5:58 
     65 2462  Blake Schmitz               11  L   Wisconsin Dells                18:31.8  5:58 
     66 1895  Lukas Gerber                11  L   Monroe                         18:33.9  5:59 
     67 1368  Brooks Wachholz             10  S   Albany                         18:35.4  6:00 
     68 2213  Braysen Garcia-Boland       11  L   Richland Center/Ithaca         18:36.0  6:00 
     69 2051  Dylan Gardner               11  L   New Glarus/Monticello          18:36.3  6:00 
     70 1653  Rhet Spurley                11  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.8  6:00 
     71 2194  Jonah Wiliams               12  L   Reedsburg Area                 18:38.1  6:00 
     72 2278  Austin Pontel               12  L   Sauk Prairie                   18:38.6  6:01 
     73 2091  Kaleb Osborne               11  L   Platteville                    18:39.1  6:01 
     74 2440  Ethan Janke                  9  L   Union Grove                    18:44.3  6:02 
     75 1458  Jorge Villalva              12  L   Brodhead/Juda                  18:44.3  6:02 
     76 2183  Beckett Kucher               9  L   Reedsburg Area                 18:45.5  6:03 
     77 2148  Lane Henderson              11  S   Prairie du Chien               18:46.0  6:03 
     78 1423  Alex Kreul                  12  S   Boscobel                       18:46.3  6:03 
     79 2001  Nathaniel Sherven           11  L   Mount Horeb                    18:46.7  6:03 
     80 2189  Dylan Pearson               12  L   Reedsburg Area                 18:48.0  6:04 
     81 1360  Kamden Broughton            10  S   Albany                         18:51.2  6:05 
     82 2046  Benjamin Biank              10  L   New Glarus/Monticello          18:52.3  6:05 
     83 1965  Liam Crolla                  9  L   Mount Horeb                    18:55.7  6:06 
     84 1582  Phoenix Johnson             11  S   Darlington                     18:56.6  6:06 
     85 1492  Remington Hrubes            12  S   Cuba City                      18:58.3  6:07 
     86 2093  Cash Peterson               12  L   Platteville                    18:58.7  6:07 
     87 1428  Ashton Udelhoven            11  S   Boscobel                       18:59.0  6:07 
     88 2457  Jonah Dietsch               11  L   Wisconsin Dells                18:59.3  6:07 
     89 1367  Beckett Wachholz            12  S   Albany                         19:00.6  6:08 
     90 1983  Timothy Kruse               12  L   Mount Horeb                    19:04.1  6:09 
     91 1831  Chase Maas                  12  L   Lodi                           19:06.1  6:09 
     92 2439  Abe Ackley                  10  L   Union Grove                    19:08.4  6:10 
     93 1422  Harrison Davis              11  S   Boscobel                       19:09.1  6:10 
     94 1648  Haakon Peterson             12  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:10.8  6:11 
     95 1980  Desmond Kelley              12  L   Mount Horeb                    19:11.4  6:11 
     96 2349  John Paul Draves            11  S   St. Ambrose Academy            19:12.3  6:11 
     97 1684  Benny Braunschweig          10  L   Evansville                     19:14.1  6:12 
     98 1735  Will Fulton                 12  S   Iowa-Grant                     19:15.6  6:12 
     99 1647  Jacob Paulson               12  L   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:17.2  6:13 
    100 1809  Nathan Koeller              12  S   Lancaster                      19:21.6  6:14 
    101 1696  Mason Millard               11  L   Evansville                     19:22.8  6:15 
    102 2423  Dominik Langston            11  S   Tri State Homeschool           19:23.4  6:15 
    103 1742  Beckem Stecklein            11  S   Iowa-Grant                     19:23.5  6:15 
    104 1829  Ben Karls                   10  L   Lodi                           19:24.5  6:15 
    105 1841  Linden Mead                 11  S   Madison Country Day            19:26.0  6:16 
    106 1455  Gauge Smith                 12  L   Brodhead/Juda                  19:27.3  6:16 
    107 1589  Kane McDermott              12  S   Darlington                     19:27.6  6:16 
    108 2301  Isaac Droessler              9  S   Southwestern/Benton            19:30.9  6:17 
    109 1857  Brady Barnes                10  L   McFarland                      19:31.7  6:18 
    110 2180  Ayvien Greendeer            11  L   Reedsburg Area                 19:32.3  6:18 
    111 1426  Carter Molzof               12  S   Boscobel                       19:33.8  6:18 
    112 1810  Jon Lindholm                11  S   Lancaster                      19:33.9  6:18 
    113 2293  Stefano Karavergos          10  S   Shullsburg/Belmont             19:35.2  6:19 
    114 1814  Seaver Sperle               11  S   Lancaster                      19:39.2  6:20 
    115 1828  Julius Johnson               9  L   Lodi                           19:39.4  6:20 
    116 1961  Gavin Beglinger             10  L   Mount Horeb                    19:41.6  6:21 
    117 2095  Max Peterson                10  L   Platteville                    19:42.7  6:21 
    118 1872  Sotaro Sano                 11  L   McFarland                      19:46.3  6:22 
    119 2489  Mason Durst                 10  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:46.7  6:22 
    120 2495  Andrew Murray               11  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:46.7  6:22 
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    121 2484  Ben Bures                   11  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:47.1  6:23 
    122 1489  Isaac Hermsen               12  S   Cuba City                      19:47.4  6:23 
    123 1357  Brodyn Bakken               10  S   Albany                         19:51.3  6:24 
    124 1694  Asher Lein                  12  L   Evansville                     19:52.7  6:24 
    125 2246  Karl Fair                    9  L   River Valley                   19:52.9  6:24 
    126 1488  Gabe Heins                  10  S   Cuba City                      20:01.4  6:27 
    127 1736  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales      12  S   Iowa-Grant                     20:03.2  6:28 
    128 2412  Stephan Burdett             10  S   Tri State Homeschool           20:04.3  6:28 
    129 1445  Ashton Henze                 9  L   Brodhead/Juda                  20:05.0  6:28 
    130 1448  Treyton Leutenegger         11  L   Brodhead/Juda                  20:05.5  6:29 
    131 2279  Alex Sibila-Ott             11  L   Sauk Prairie                   20:07.4  6:29 
    132 2289  Talan Apodaca                9  S   Shullsburg/Belmont             20:09.4  6:30 
    133 2092  Charlie Penn                12  L   Platteville                    20:10.5  6:30 
    134 1365  Michael Schwartz             9  S   Albany                         20:12.0  6:31 
    135 2346  Noah Cavanaugh              10  S   St. Ambrose Academy            20:13.5  6:31 
    136 2442  Evan Northup                11  L   Union Grove                    20:16.7  6:32 
    137 1968  Isaiah Drews                10  L   Mount Horeb                    20:16.9  6:32 
    138 1496  Jace Niles                  12  S   Cuba City                      20:17.8  6:32 
    139 1409  Henry Koch                   9  S   Belleville                     20:19.8  6:33 
    140 2444  Benjamin Thomason            9  L   Union Grove                    20:25.2  6:35 
    141 1803  Cooper Graney                9  S   Lancaster                      20:29.0  6:36 
    142 1576  Angel Hernandez             10  S   Darlington                     20:29.2  6:36 
    143 2254  Bennett Woodhouse           10  L   River Valley                   20:32.3  6:37 
    144 2461  Abraham Schmitz             10  L   Wisconsin Dells                20:35.3  6:38 
    145 1412  Jackson Scholey             12  S   Belleville                     20:39.7  6:40 
    146 2047  Eddie Blumer                10  L   New Glarus/Monticello          20:39.8  6:40 
    147 2456  Chance Dickerson             9  L   Wisconsin Dells                20:40.3  6:40 
    148 2177  Trenton Dehn                12  L   Reedsburg Area                 20:48.5  6:42 
    149 1364  Tyler Patchen               12  S   Albany                         20:53.2  6:44 
    150 2291  Colton Fennell              11  S   Shullsburg/Belmont             20:56.5  6:45 
    151 2060  Joren Salas                 11  L   New Glarus/Monticello          20:56.9  6:45 
    152 2002  Nicholai Solodin-Braun      11  L   Mount Horeb                    20:57.8  6:45 
    153 1845  Leo Schulze                 10  S   Madison Country Day            20:58.5  6:46 
    154 1454  Malachi Shank                9  L   Brodhead/Juda                  21:02.3  6:47 
    155 1830  Carter Karls                10  L   Lodi                           21:12.3  6:50 
    156 1408  Nolan Hisel                 10  S   Belleville                     21:13.1  6:50 
    157 2292  Elliot Fennell              12  S   Shullsburg/Belmont             21:14.7  6:51 
    158 2496  Isaac Prochaska             11  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:18.9  6:52 
    159 2253  Alec Wagner                 12  L   River Valley                   21:20.3  6:53 
    160 1699  Nathan Scarmon              12  L   Evansville                     21:21.4  6:53 
    161 2455  Nikolas Bonadore             9  L   Wisconsin Dells                21:21.6  6:53 
    162 2063  Jack Umhoefer               12  L   New Glarus/Monticello          21:24.5  6:54 
    163 1413  Adrian Scott                11  S   Belleville                     21:25.0  6:54 
    164 1453  Franco Ramirez              12  L   Brodhead/Juda                  21:27.2  6:55 
    165 2153  Joseph Kramer               12  S   Prairie du Chien               21:33.1  6:57 
    166 1502  Lucas Thoma                 12  S   Cuba City                      21:34.3  6:57 
    167 1797  Max Baudhuin                11  S   Lancaster                      21:38.1  6:58 
    168 1405  Matt Allen                  10  S   Belleville                     21:55.6  7:04 
    169 2303  Scott Perkins               10  S   Southwestern/Benton            21:55.8  7:04 
    170 2053  Ethan Johnson               10  L   New Glarus/Monticello          22:01.0  7:06 
    171 1499  Kadin Shellium              12  S   Cuba City                      22:04.1  7:07 
    172 1683  Sebastion Blume              9  L   Evansville                     22:05.7  7:07 
    173 2490  Dominik Greene              11  L   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:15.4  7:10 
    174 1827  Caden Johnson               10  L   Lodi                           22:19.6  7:12 
    175 2250  August Polkinghorne          9  L   River Valley                   22:19.8  7:12 
    176 1571  Brody Cooper                12  S   Darlington                     22:21.4  7:12 
    177 2248  Dylan Kane                  10  L   River Valley                   22:34.4  7:16 
    178 2154  Matthew Kramer               9  S   Prairie du Chien               22:55.6  7:23 
    179 2460  Andrew Ropicky               9  L   Wisconsin Dells                23:13.9  7:29 
    180 2249  Isaac Limmex                12  L   River Valley                   23:28.7  7:34 
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    181 2445  Owen Young                   9  L   Union Grove                    23:39.9  7:38 
    182 2055  Landon Marty                10  L   New Glarus/Monticello          23:43.9  7:39 
    183 1407  Aiden Buol                  11  S   Belleville                     23:44.0  7:39 
    184 1843  Wyatt Pulvermacher          10  S   Madison Country Day            23:47.9  7:40 
    185 2459  Rocky Rich                   9  L   Wisconsin Dells                23:52.2  7:41 
    186 2157  Caleb Mezera                12  S   Prairie du Chien               24:00.1  7:44 
    187 2290  Vince Atkinson              10  S   Shullsburg/Belmont             24:04.2  7:45 
    188 1569  Behrett Cecil               10  S   Darlington                     24:27.2  7:53 
    189 2420  Brandon Jones               11  S   Tri State Homeschool           25:15.2  8:08 
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      1    1  1/7  2212  Owen Drier                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca      15:37.2  5:02 
      2    2  1/7  1892  Tre Dammen                12  Monroe                      15:47.9  5:06 
      3    3  1/7  1650  Johnny Robinson           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    16:16.3  5:15 
      4    4  2/7  2221  Clayton Lee               12  Richland Center/Ithaca      16:24.1  5:17 
      5    5  1/7  1869  Henry Piec                12  McFarland                   16:25.7  5:18 
      6    6  2/7  1633  Gabe Engel                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    16:30.6  5:19 
      7    7  3/7  2226  Ryan Stadler              12  Richland Center/Ithaca      16:36.1  5:21 
      8    8  1/7  2088  Evan DeBuhr               11  Platteville                 16:52.2  5:26 
      9    9  1/7  2186  Victor Martinez           12  Reedsburg Area              17:02.2  5:30 
     10   10  2/7  1898  Weston Huntsman           10  Monroe                      17:05.5  5:31 
     11   11  2/7  1860  Blake Doolan              11  McFarland                   17:11.3  5:32 
     12   12  1/7  2487  Travis Dreikosen          12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:12.0  5:33 
     13   13  4/7  2205  Robert Budden             12  Richland Center/Ithaca      17:12.2  5:33 
     14   14  3/7  1902  Ace Rossing                9  Monroe                      17:20.6  5:35 
     15   15  1/7  2283  Jacob Wiegmann            12  Sauk Prairie                17:22.6  5:36 
     16   16  2/7  2280  Austin Smith              12  Sauk Prairie                17:25.5  5:37 
     17   17  1/7  1825  Everett Clemens           12  Lodi                        17:27.7  5:38 
     18   18  4/7  1896  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      11  Monroe                      17:33.6  5:40 
     19   19  3/7  1868  Charlie Liakos            11  McFarland                   17:36.4  5:41 
     20   20  5/7  2210  Kiernen Culver            12  Richland Center/Ithaca      17:46.1  5:44 
     21   21  1/7  2441  Parker Newland            10  Union Grove                 17:48.1  5:44 
     22   22  2/7  2087  Liam Davis                12  Platteville                 17:49.3  5:45 
     23   23  2/7  2182  Caleb Klingaman           10  Reedsburg Area              17:51.4  5:45 
     24   24  1/7  1452  Mavrik Plummer            12  Brodhead/Juda               17:51.7  5:45 
     25   25  3/7  1644  Leif Nelson               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    17:52.1  5:46 
     26   26  4/7  1870  Tommy Rogers              11  McFarland                   17:53.9  5:46 
     27   27  3/7  2271  Hunter Brensike           12  Sauk Prairie                17:54.4  5:46 
     28   28  5/7  1899  Brady Keehn               12  Monroe                      17:57.6  5:47 
     29   29  6/7  2219  Sam Jones                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca      18:03.6  5:49 
     30   30  1/7  2247  Nathan Hamilton           11  River Valley                18:09.0  5:51 
     31   31  6/7  1901  Eli Phillips              11  Monroe                      18:09.9  5:51 
     32   32  2/7  2486  Noah Doescher             12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:10.0  5:51 
     33   33  4/7  2282  Carson Tucker             12  Sauk Prairie                18:10.9  5:52 
     34   34  4/7  1627  Nolan Allendorf           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    18:11.4  5:52 
     35   35  2/7  2443  Xander Stulo              10  Union Grove                 18:15.3  5:53 
     36   36  1/7  1688  Collin Frey               11  Evansville                  18:21.3  5:55 
     37   37  2/7  1682  Noah Bitz                 11  Evansville                  18:21.3  5:55 
     38   38  3/7  2094  Louie Peterson            10  Platteville                 18:23.6  5:56 
     39   39  2/7  1833  Nolan Pertzborn           10  Lodi                        18:24.5  5:56 
     40   40  5/7  1862  Lucas Grossman            11  McFarland                   18:26.9  5:57 
     41   41  5/7  2270  Drake Brensike            11  Sauk Prairie                18:29.5  5:58 
     42   42  1/7  2462  Blake Schmitz             11  Wisconsin Dells             18:31.8  5:58 
     43   43  7/7  1895  Lukas Gerber              11  Monroe                      18:33.9  5:59 
     44   44  7/7  2213  Braysen Garcia-Boland     11  Richland Center/Ithaca      18:36.0  6:00 
     45   45  1/7  2051  Dylan Gardner             11  New Glarus/Monticello       18:36.3  6:00 
     46   46  5/7  1653  Rhet Spurley              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    18:37.8  6:00 
     47   47  3/7  2194  Jonah Wiliams             12  Reedsburg Area              18:38.1  6:00 
     48   48  6/7  2278  Austin Pontel             12  Sauk Prairie                18:38.6  6:01 
     49   49  4/7  2091  Kaleb Osborne             11  Platteville                 18:39.1  6:01 
     50   50  3/7  2440  Ethan Janke                9  Union Grove                 18:44.3  6:02 
     51   51  2/7  1458  Jorge Villalva            12  Brodhead/Juda               18:44.3  6:02 
     52   52  4/7  2183  Beckett Kucher             9  Reedsburg Area              18:45.5  6:03 
     53   53  1/7  2001  Nathaniel Sherven         11  Mount Horeb                 18:46.7  6:03 
     54   54  5/7  2189  Dylan Pearson             12  Reedsburg Area              18:48.0  6:04 
     55   55  2/7  2046  Benjamin Biank            10  New Glarus/Monticello       18:52.3  6:05 
     56   56  2/7  1965  Liam Crolla                9  Mount Horeb                 18:55.7  6:06 
     57   57  5/7  2093  Cash Peterson             12  Platteville                 18:58.7  6:07 
     58   58  2/7  2457  Jonah Dietsch             11  Wisconsin Dells             18:59.3  6:07 
     59   59  3/7  1983  Timothy Kruse             12  Mount Horeb                 19:04.1  6:09 
     60   60  3/7  1831  Chase Maas                12  Lodi                        19:06.1  6:09 
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     61   61  4/7  2439  Abe Ackley                10  Union Grove                 19:08.4  6:10 
     62   62  6/7  1648  Haakon Peterson           12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    19:10.8  6:11 
     63   63  4/7  1980  Desmond Kelley            12  Mount Horeb                 19:11.4  6:11 
     64   64  3/7  1684  Benny Braunschweig        10  Evansville                  19:14.1  6:12 
     65   65  7/7  1647  Jacob Paulson             12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    19:17.2  6:13 
     66   66  4/7  1696  Mason Millard             11  Evansville                  19:22.8  6:15 
     67   67  4/7  1829  Ben Karls                 10  Lodi                        19:24.5  6:15 
     68   68  3/7  1455  Gauge Smith               12  Brodhead/Juda               19:27.3  6:16 
     69   69  6/7  1857  Brady Barnes              10  McFarland                   19:31.7  6:18 
     70   70  6/7  2180  Ayvien Greendeer          11  Reedsburg Area              19:32.3  6:18 
     71   71  5/7  1828  Julius Johnson             9  Lodi                        19:39.4  6:20 
     72   72  5/7  1961  Gavin Beglinger           10  Mount Horeb                 19:41.6  6:21 
     73   73  6/7  2095  Max Peterson              10  Platteville                 19:42.7  6:21 
     74   74  7/7  1872  Sotaro Sano               11  McFarland                   19:46.3  6:22 
     75   75  3/7  2489  Mason Durst               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:46.7  6:22 
     76   76  4/7  2495  Andrew Murray             11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:46.7  6:22 
     77   77  5/7  2484  Ben Bures                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:47.1  6:23 
     78   78  5/7  1694  Asher Lein                12  Evansville                  19:52.7  6:24 
     79   79  2/7  2246  Karl Fair                  9  River Valley                19:52.9  6:24 
     80   80  4/7  1445  Ashton Henze               9  Brodhead/Juda               20:05.0  6:28 
     81   81  5/7  1448  Treyton Leutenegger       11  Brodhead/Juda               20:05.5  6:29 
     82   82  7/7  2279  Alex Sibila-Ott           11  Sauk Prairie                20:07.4  6:29 
     83   83  7/7  2092  Charlie Penn              12  Platteville                 20:10.5  6:30 
     84   84  5/7  2442  Evan Northup              11  Union Grove                 20:16.7  6:32 
     85   85  6/7  1968  Isaiah Drews              10  Mount Horeb                 20:16.9  6:32 
     86   86  6/7  2444  Benjamin Thomason          9  Union Grove                 20:25.2  6:35 
     87   87  3/7  2254  Bennett Woodhouse         10  River Valley                20:32.3  6:37 
     88   88  3/7  2461  Abraham Schmitz           10  Wisconsin Dells             20:35.3  6:38 
     89   89  3/7  2047  Eddie Blumer              10  New Glarus/Monticello       20:39.8  6:40 
     90   90  4/7  2456  Chance Dickerson           9  Wisconsin Dells             20:40.3  6:40 
     91   91  7/7  2177  Trenton Dehn              12  Reedsburg Area              20:48.5  6:42 
     92   92  4/7  2060  Joren Salas               11  New Glarus/Monticello       20:56.9  6:45 
     93   93  7/7  2002  Nicholai Solodin-Braun    11  Mount Horeb                 20:57.8  6:45 
     94   94  6/7  1454  Malachi Shank              9  Brodhead/Juda               21:02.3  6:47 
     95   95  6/7  1830  Carter Karls              10  Lodi                        21:12.3  6:50 
     96   96  6/7  2496  Isaac Prochaska           11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:18.9  6:52 
     97   97  4/7  2253  Alec Wagner               12  River Valley                21:20.3  6:53 
     98   98  6/7  1699  Nathan Scarmon            12  Evansville                  21:21.4  6:53 
     99   99  5/7  2455  Nikolas Bonadore           9  Wisconsin Dells             21:21.6  6:53 
    100  100  5/7  2063  Jack Umhoefer             12  New Glarus/Monticello       21:24.5  6:54 
    101  101  7/7  1453  Franco Ramirez            12  Brodhead/Juda               21:27.2  6:55 
    102  102  6/7  2053  Ethan Johnson             10  New Glarus/Monticello       22:01.0  7:06 
    103  103  7/7  1683  Sebastion Blume            9  Evansville                  22:05.7  7:07 
    104  104  7/7  2490  Dominik Greene            11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:15.4  7:10 
    105  105  7/7  1827  Caden Johnson             10  Lodi                        22:19.6  7:12 
    106  106  5/7  2250  August Polkinghorne        9  River Valley                22:19.8  7:12 
    107  107  6/7  2248  Dylan Kane                10  River Valley                22:34.4  7:16 
    108  108  6/7  2460  Andrew Ropicky             9  Wisconsin Dells             23:13.9  7:29 
    109  109  7/7  2249  Isaac Limmex              12  River Valley                23:28.7  7:34 
    110  110  7/7  2445  Owen Young                 9  Union Grove                 23:39.9  7:38 
    111  111  7/7  2055  Landon Marty              10  New Glarus/Monticello       23:43.9  7:39 
    112  112  7/7  2459  Rocky Rich                 9  Wisconsin Dells             23:52.2  7:41 
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       1.    45  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (16:43.2  83:35.7 2:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Owen Drier                 9 15:37.2
       2      4  Clayton Lee               12 16:24.1
       3      7  Ryan Stadler              12 16:36.1
       4     13  Robert Budden             12 17:12.2
       5     20  Kiernen Culver            12 17:46.1
       6   ( 29) Sam Jones                 11 18:03.6
       7   ( 44) Braysen Garcia-Boland     11 18:36.0

       2.    72  Monroe                                     (17:09.1  85:45.2 2:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tre Dammen                12 15:47.9
       2     10  Weston Huntsman           10 17:05.5
       3     14  Ace Rossing                9 17:20.6
       4     18  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      11 17:33.6
       5     28  Brady Keehn               12 17:57.6
       6   ( 31) Eli Phillips              11 18:09.9
       7   ( 43) Lukas Gerber              11 18:33.9

       3.   101  McFarland                                  (17:30.9  87:34.2 2:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Henry Piec                12 16:25.7
       2     11  Blake Doolan              11 17:11.3
       3     19  Charlie Liakos            11 17:36.4
       4     26  Tommy Rogers              11 17:53.9
       5     40  Lucas Grossman            11 18:26.9
       6   ( 69) Brady Barnes              10 19:31.7
       7   ( 74) Sotaro Sano               11 19:46.3

       4.   114  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:29.7  87:28.2 2:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Johnny Robinson           11 16:16.3
       2      6  Gabe Engel                12 16:30.6
       3     25  Leif Nelson               10 17:52.1
       4     34  Nolan Allendorf           10 18:11.4
       5     46  Rhet Spurley              11 18:37.8
       6   ( 62) Haakon Peterson           12 19:10.8
       7   ( 65) Jacob Paulson             12 19:17.2

       5.   132  Sauk Prairie                               (17:52.6  89:22.9 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Jacob Wiegmann            12 17:22.6
       2     16  Austin Smith              12 17:25.5
       3     27  Hunter Brensike           12 17:54.4
       4     33  Carson Tucker             12 18:10.9
       5     41  Drake Brensike            11 18:29.5
       6   ( 48) Austin Pontel             12 18:38.6
       7   ( 82) Alex Sibila-Ott           11 20:07.4

       6.   174  Platteville                                (18:08.6  90:42.9 2:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Evan DeBuhr               11 16:52.2
       2     22  Liam Davis                12 17:49.3
       3     38  Louie Peterson            10 18:23.6
       4     49  Kaleb Osborne             11 18:39.1
       5     57  Cash Peterson             12 18:58.7
       6   ( 73) Max Peterson              10 19:42.7
       7   ( 83) Charlie Penn              12 20:10.5
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       7.   185  Reedsburg Area                             (18:13.1  91:05.2 1:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Victor Martinez           12 17:02.2
       2     23  Caleb Klingaman           10 17:51.4
       3     47  Jonah Wiliams             12 18:38.1
       4     52  Beckett Kucher             9 18:45.5
       5     54  Dylan Pearson             12 18:48.0
       6   ( 70) Ayvien Greendeer          11 19:32.3
       7   ( 91) Trenton Dehn              12 20:48.5

       8.   251  Union Grove                                (18:50.6  94:12.8 2:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Parker Newland            10 17:48.1
       2     35  Xander Stulo              10 18:15.3
       3     50  Ethan Janke                9 18:44.3
       4     61  Abe Ackley                10 19:08.4
       5     84  Evan Northup              11 20:16.7
       6   ( 86) Benjamin Thomason          9 20:25.2
       7   (110) Owen Young                 9 23:39.9

       9.   254  Lodi                                       (18:48.5  94:02.2 2:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Everett Clemens           12 17:27.7
       2     39  Nolan Pertzborn           10 18:24.5
       3     60  Chase Maas                12 19:06.1
       4     67  Ben Karls                 10 19:24.5
       5     71  Julius Johnson             9 19:39.4
       6   ( 95) Carter Karls              10 21:12.3
       7   (105) Caden Johnson             10 22:19.6

      10.   272  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (18:56.5  94:42.5 2:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Travis Dreikosen          12 17:12.0
       2     32  Noah Doescher             12 18:10.0
       3     75  Mason Durst               10 19:46.7
       4     76  Andrew Murray             11 19:46.7
       5     77  Ben Bures                 11 19:47.1
       6   ( 96) Isaac Prochaska           11 21:18.9
       7   (104) Dominik Greene            11 22:15.4

      11.   281  Evansville                                 (19:02.5  95:12.2 1:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Collin Frey               11 18:21.3
       2     37  Noah Bitz                 11 18:21.3
       3     64  Benny Braunschweig        10 19:14.1
       4     66  Mason Millard             11 19:22.8
       5     78  Asher Lein                12 19:52.7
       6   ( 98) Nathan Scarmon            12 21:21.4
       7   (103) Sebastion Blume            9 22:05.7

      12.   303  Mount Horeb                                (19:07.9  95:39.5 0:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     53  Nathaniel Sherven         11 18:46.7
       2     56  Liam Crolla                9 18:55.7
       3     59  Timothy Kruse             12 19:04.1
       4     63  Desmond Kelley            12 19:11.4
       5     72  Gavin Beglinger           10 19:41.6
       6   ( 85) Isaiah Drews              10 20:16.9
       7   ( 93) Nicholai Solodin-Braun    11 20:57.8
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      13.   304  Brodhead/Juda                              (19:14.8  96:13.8 2:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Mavrik Plummer            12 17:51.7
       2     51  Jorge Villalva            12 18:44.3
       3     68  Gauge Smith               12 19:27.3
       4     80  Ashton Henze               9 20:05.0
       5     81  Treyton Leutenegger       11 20:05.5
       6   ( 94) Malachi Shank              9 21:02.3
       7   (101) Franco Ramirez            12 21:27.2

      14.   377  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:01.7  100:08.3 2:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Blake Schmitz             11 18:31.8
       2     58  Jonah Dietsch             11 18:59.3
       3     88  Abraham Schmitz           10 20:35.3
       4     90  Chance Dickerson           9 20:40.3
       5     99  Nikolas Bonadore           9 21:21.6
       6   (108) Andrew Ropicky             9 23:13.9
       7   (112) Rocky Rich                 9 23:52.2

      15.   381  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:06.0  100:29.8 2:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Dylan Gardner             11 18:36.3
       2     55  Benjamin Biank            10 18:52.3
       3     89  Eddie Blumer              10 20:39.8
       4     92  Joren Salas               11 20:56.9
       5    100  Jack Umhoefer             12 21:24.5
       6   (102) Ethan Johnson             10 22:01.0
       7   (111) Landon Marty              10 23:43.9

      16.   399  River Valley                               (20:26.9  102:14.3 4:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Nathan Hamilton           11 18:09.0
       2     79  Karl Fair                  9 19:52.9
       3     87  Bennett Woodhouse         10 20:32.3
       4     97  Alec Wagner               12 21:20.3
       5    106  August Polkinghorne        9 22:19.8
       6   (107) Dylan Kane                10 22:34.4
       7   (109) Isaac Limmex              12 23:28.7
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      1    1  1/7  2362  Jonathan Simon             10  St. Ambrose Academy        15:30.3  5:00 
      2       1/3  2304  Josh Richardson            10  Southwestern/Benton        16:29.8  5:19 
      3    2  1/6  1840  Emmett Mead                 9  Madison Country Day        16:37.4  5:22 
      4    3  2/7  2361  David Simon                11  St. Ambrose Academy        16:38.3  5:22 
      5    4  1/6  1584  Marcus Kendall             11  Darlington                 16:50.7  5:26 
      6    5  1/7  1359  Kaleb Broughton            12  Albany                     16:55.4  5:27 
      7    6  1/7  1420  Bodey Bright               11  Boscobel                   16:58.1  5:28 
      8    7  1/6  2155  Samuel Kramer              12  Prairie du Chien           17:15.0  5:34 
      9    8  2/6  1844  Will Rzentkowski           11  Madison Country Day        17:24.6  5:37 
     10    9  1/7  1740  Noah Lange                 12  Iowa-Grant                 17:24.7  5:37 
     11       1/4  2416  Isaac Harkness             10  Tri State Homeschool       17:27.9  5:38 
     12   10  3/7  2350  Ethan Heitzkey             11  St. Ambrose Academy        17:31.0  5:39 
     13   11  1/6  1805  Marshall Harris            11  Lancaster                  17:33.5  5:40 
     14   12  4/7  2364  Jonny Tucci                10  St. Ambrose Academy        17:39.0  5:41 
     15   13  2/7  1743  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo      11  Iowa-Grant                 17:41.7  5:42 
     16   14  2/7  1421  Kiptyn Brown               10  Boscobel                   17:48.8  5:45 
     17   15  3/7  1730  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       11  Iowa-Grant                 17:54.5  5:46 
     18   16  1/7  1406  Carson Biermeier           11  Belleville                 18:11.5  5:52 
     19   17  3/6  1842  Danny Meiresonne           11  Madison Country Day        18:20.0  5:55 
     20   18  4/7  1732  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       11  Iowa-Grant                 18:21.9  5:55 
     21   19  5/7  2368  Sam Zakrzewski             10  St. Ambrose Academy        18:25.5  5:56 
     22   20  2/6  2159  Landon Smith               10  Prairie du Chien           18:28.3  5:57 
     23   21  3/7  1425  Tyler Miller               12  Boscobel                   18:29.1  5:57 
     24   22  2/7  1368  Brooks Wachholz            10  Albany                     18:35.4  6:00 
     25   23  3/6  2148  Lane Henderson             11  Prairie du Chien           18:46.0  6:03 
     26   24  4/7  1423  Alex Kreul                 12  Boscobel                   18:46.3  6:03 
     27   25  3/7  1360  Kamden Broughton           10  Albany                     18:51.2  6:05 
     28   26  2/6  1582  Phoenix Johnson            11  Darlington                 18:56.6  6:06 
     29   27  1/6  1492  Remington Hrubes           12  Cuba City                  18:58.3  6:07 
     30   28  5/7  1428  Ashton Udelhoven           11  Boscobel                   18:59.0  6:07 
     31   29  4/7  1367  Beckett Wachholz           12  Albany                     19:00.6  6:08 
     32   30  6/7  1422  Harrison Davis             11  Boscobel                   19:09.1  6:10 
     33   31  6/7  2349  John Paul Draves           11  St. Ambrose Academy        19:12.3  6:11 
     34   32  5/7  1735  Will Fulton                12  Iowa-Grant                 19:15.6  6:12 
     35   33  2/6  1809  Nathan Koeller             12  Lancaster                  19:21.6  6:14 
     36       2/4  2423  Dominik Langston           11  Tri State Homeschool       19:23.4  6:15 
     37   34  6/7  1742  Beckem Stecklein           11  Iowa-Grant                 19:23.5  6:15 
     38   35  4/6  1841  Linden Mead                11  Madison Country Day        19:26.0  6:16 
     39   36  3/6  1589  Kane McDermott             12  Darlington                 19:27.6  6:16 
     40       2/3  2301  Isaac Droessler             9  Southwestern/Benton        19:30.9  6:17 
     41   37  7/7  1426  Carter Molzof              12  Boscobel                   19:33.8  6:18 
     42   38  3/6  1810  Jon Lindholm               11  Lancaster                  19:33.9  6:18 
     43   39  1/5  2293  Stefano Karavergos         10  Shullsburg/Belmont         19:35.2  6:19 
     44   40  4/6  1814  Seaver Sperle              11  Lancaster                  19:39.2  6:20 
     45   41  2/6  1489  Isaac Hermsen              12  Cuba City                  19:47.4  6:23 
     46   42  5/7  1357  Brodyn Bakken              10  Albany                     19:51.3  6:24 
     47   43  3/6  1488  Gabe Heins                 10  Cuba City                  20:01.4  6:27 
     48   44  7/7  1736  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales     12  Iowa-Grant                 20:03.2  6:28 
     49       3/4  2412  Stephan Burdett            10  Tri State Homeschool       20:04.3  6:28 
     50   45  2/5  2289  Talan Apodaca               9  Shullsburg/Belmont         20:09.4  6:30 
     51   46  6/7  1365  Michael Schwartz            9  Albany                     20:12.0  6:31 
     52   47  7/7  2346  Noah Cavanaugh             10  St. Ambrose Academy        20:13.5  6:31 
     53   48  4/6  1496  Jace Niles                 12  Cuba City                  20:17.8  6:32 
     54   49  2/7  1409  Henry Koch                  9  Belleville                 20:19.8  6:33 
     55   50  5/6  1803  Cooper Graney               9  Lancaster                  20:29.0  6:36 
     56   51  4/6  1576  Angel Hernandez            10  Darlington                 20:29.2  6:36 
     57   52  3/7  1412  Jackson Scholey            12  Belleville                 20:39.7  6:40 
     58   53  7/7  1364  Tyler Patchen              12  Albany                     20:53.2  6:44 
     59   54  3/5  2291  Colton Fennell             11  Shullsburg/Belmont         20:56.5  6:45 
     60   55  5/6  1845  Leo Schulze                10  Madison Country Day        20:58.5  6:46 
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     61   56  4/7  1408  Nolan Hisel                10  Belleville                 21:13.1  6:50 
     62   57  4/5  2292  Elliot Fennell             12  Shullsburg/Belmont         21:14.7  6:51 
     63   58  5/7  1413  Adrian Scott               11  Belleville                 21:25.0  6:54 
     64   59  4/6  2153  Joseph Kramer              12  Prairie du Chien           21:33.1  6:57 
     65   60  5/6  1502  Lucas Thoma                12  Cuba City                  21:34.3  6:57 
     66   61  6/6  1797  Max Baudhuin               11  Lancaster                  21:38.1  6:58 
     67   62  6/7  1405  Matt Allen                 10  Belleville                 21:55.6  7:04 
     68       3/3  2303  Scott Perkins              10  Southwestern/Benton        21:55.8  7:04 
     69   63  6/6  1499  Kadin Shellium             12  Cuba City                  22:04.1  7:07 
     70   64  5/6  1571  Brody Cooper               12  Darlington                 22:21.4  7:12 
     71   65  5/6  2154  Matthew Kramer              9  Prairie du Chien           22:55.6  7:23 
     72   66  7/7  1407  Aiden Buol                 11  Belleville                 23:44.0  7:39 
     73   67  6/6  1843  Wyatt Pulvermacher         10  Madison Country Day        23:47.9  7:40 
     74   68  6/6  2157  Caleb Mezera               12  Prairie du Chien           24:00.1  7:44 
     75   69  5/5  2290  Vince Atkinson             10  Shullsburg/Belmont         24:04.2  7:45 
     76   70  6/6  1569  Behrett Cecil              10  Darlington                 24:27.2  7:53 
     77       4/4  2420  Brandon Jones              11  Tri State Homeschool       25:15.2  8:08 
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                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                      Saturday, October 4, 2025
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                      - Small School Division -
                                           

       1.    45  St. Ambrose Academy                        (17:08.9  85:44.1 2:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Simon            10 15:30.3
       2      3  David Simon               11 16:38.3
       3     10  Ethan Heitzkey            11 17:31.0
       4     12  Jonny Tucci               10 17:39.0
       5     19  Sam Zakrzewski            10 18:25.5
       6   ( 31) John Paul Draves          11 19:12.3
       7   ( 47) Noah Cavanaugh            10 20:13.5

       2.    87  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:07.7  90:38.4 1:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Noah Lange                12 17:24.7
       2     13  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     11 17:41.7
       3     15  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      11 17:54.5
       4     18  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      11 18:21.9
       5     32  Will Fulton               12 19:15.6
       6   ( 34) Beckem Stecklein          11 19:23.5
       7   ( 44) Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales    12 20:03.2

       3.    93  Boscobel                                   (18:12.3  91:01.3 2:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bodey Bright              11 16:58.1
       2     14  Kiptyn Brown              10 17:48.8
       3     21  Tyler Miller              12 18:29.1
       4     24  Alex Kreul                12 18:46.3
       5     28  Ashton Udelhoven          11 18:59.0
       6   ( 30) Harrison Davis            11 19:09.1
       7   ( 37) Carter Molzof             12 19:33.8

       4.   117  Madison Country Day                        (18:33.3  92:46.5 4:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emmett Mead                9 16:37.4
       2      8  Will Rzentkowski          11 17:24.6
       3     17  Danny Meiresonne          11 18:20.0
       4     35  Linden Mead               11 19:26.0
       5     55  Leo Schulze               10 20:58.5
       6   ( 67) Wyatt Pulvermacher        10 23:47.9

       5.   123  Albany                                     (18:38.8  93:13.9 2:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaleb Broughton           12 16:55.4
       2     22  Brooks Wachholz           10 18:35.4
       3     25  Kamden Broughton          10 18:51.2
       4     29  Beckett Wachholz          12 19:00.6
       5     42  Brodyn Bakken             10 19:51.3
       6   ( 46) Michael Schwartz           9 20:12.0
       7   ( 53) Tyler Patchen             12 20:53.2

       6.   172  Lancaster                                  (19:19.5  96:37.2 2:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Marshall Harris           11 17:33.5
       2     33  Nathan Koeller            12 19:21.6
       3     38  Jon Lindholm              11 19:33.9
       4     40  Seaver Sperle             11 19:39.2
       5     50  Cooper Graney              9 20:29.0
       6   ( 61) Max Baudhuin              11 21:38.1
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                      - Small School Division -
                                           

       7.   174  Prairie du Chien                           (19:47.6  98:58.0 5:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Samuel Kramer             12 17:15.0
       2     20  Landon Smith              10 18:28.3
       3     23  Lane Henderson            11 18:46.0
       4     59  Joseph Kramer             12 21:33.1
       5     65  Matthew Kramer             9 22:55.6
       6   ( 68) Caleb Mezera              12 24:00.1

       8.   181  Darlington                                 (19:37.1  98:05.5 5:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Marcus Kendall            11 16:50.7
       2     26  Phoenix Johnson           11 18:56.6
       3     36  Kane McDermott            12 19:27.6
       4     51  Angel Hernandez           10 20:29.2
       5     64  Brody Cooper              12 22:21.4
       6   ( 70) Behrett Cecil             10 24:27.2

       9.   219  Cuba City                                  (20:07.9  100:39.2 2:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Remington Hrubes          12 18:58.3
       2     41  Isaac Hermsen             12 19:47.4
       3     43  Gabe Heins                10 20:01.4
       4     48  Jace Niles                12 20:17.8
       5     60  Lucas Thoma               12 21:34.3
       6   ( 63) Kadin Shellium            12 22:04.1

      10.   231  Belleville                                 (20:21.9  101:49.1 3:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Carson Biermeier          11 18:11.5
       2     49  Henry Koch                 9 20:19.8
       3     52  Jackson Scholey           12 20:39.7
       4     56  Nolan Hisel               10 21:13.1
       5     58  Adrian Scott              11 21:25.0
       6   ( 62) Matt Allen                10 21:55.6
       7   ( 66) Aiden Buol                11 23:44.0

      11.   264  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (21:12.0  106:00.0 4:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Stefano Karavergos        10 19:35.2
       2     45  Talan Apodaca              9 20:09.4
       3     54  Colton Fennell            11 20:56.5
       4     57  Elliot Fennell            12 21:14.7
       5     69  Vince Atkinson            10 24:04.2
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                    University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                          Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                       Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ========================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/6  1904  Lucas Veeder              10  Monroe                      18:37.5  6:00 
      2    2  2/6  1891  Elijah Cook               11  Monroe                      18:47.6  6:03 
      3    3  1/8  2275  Joshua Gregg               9  Sauk Prairie                18:51.3  6:05 
      4    4  3/6  1903  Landon Smith              10  Monroe                      19:03.2  6:08 
      5    5  1/5  2229  Devan Woodhouse           12  Richland Center/Ithaca      19:11.5  6:11 
      6    6  2/8  2274  Caleb Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                19:15.5  6:12 
      7    7  3/8  2273  Aaron Clement             11  Sauk Prairie                19:37.8  6:20 
      8    8  1/11 1654  Logan Swinehart           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    19:45.0  6:22 
      9    9  2/5  2206  Brayden Burns              9  Richland Center/Ithaca      19:50.8  6:24 
     10   10  1/13 2358  Daniel Nornberg           12  St. Ambrose Academy         19:54.7  6:25 
     11   11  1/19 2003  Royce Sutter               9  Mount Horeb                 19:59.3  6:27 
     12   12  1/9  2173  Titan Andrus              10  Reedsburg Area              20:01.8  6:27 
     13   13  1/7  1731  Alex Bartolo-Marin         9  Iowa-Grant                  20:08.9  6:30 
     14   14  2/7  1738  Connor Johnson            11  Iowa-Grant                  20:09.5  6:30 
     15   15  2/11 1632  Ben Engel                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    20:12.3  6:31 
     16   16  4/6  1894  Bryant Froseth            11  Monroe                      20:12.6  6:31 
     17   17  4/8  2281  Logan Sorg                11  Sauk Prairie                20:14.8  6:31 
     18   18  1/9  1873  Liam Wallock               9  McFarland                   20:15.3  6:32 
     19   19  1/5  1460  Skyler Viti               11  Brodhead/Juda               20:16.0  6:32 
     20   20  2/13 2365  Elijah Tumpach            10  St. Ambrose Academy         20:16.8  6:32 
     21       1/2  1427  Graydon Richter           10  Boscobel                    20:17.6  6:32 
     22   21  5/6  1893  Jacob Edler                9  Monroe                      20:18.7  6:33 
     23   22  3/11 1635  Griffin Hanson             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    20:23.1  6:34 
     24   23  5/8  2276  Clay Hutchins              9  Sauk Prairie                20:25.5  6:35 
     25   24  2/19 1993  Julien Moreira             9  Mount Horeb                 20:25.6  6:35 
     26   25  2/9  2185  Jake Lichte               11  Reedsburg Area              20:27.0  6:35 
     27   26  1/6  2493  Nolan Morse                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:28.6  6:36 
     28   27  3/5  2227  Ben Waterfall              9  Richland Center/Ithaca      20:32.9  6:37 
     29   28  2/9  1874  Chase Weber               10  McFarland                   20:34.1  6:38 
     30   29  6/6  1897  Whitaker Holverson         9  Monroe                      20:51.0  6:43 
     31   30  4/11 1636  Elliot Hesseling          11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    20:51.2  6:43 
     32   31  5/11 1649  Carver Potterton          10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    20:51.9  6:43 
     33   32  2/6  2492  Koda Meyer                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:56.1  6:45 
     34   33  6/11 1642  Brayden McWilliams         9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    20:56.3  6:45 
     35   34  3/19 1959  Jackson Ballew             9  Mount Horeb                 20:58.6  6:46 
     36   35  2/5  1447  Jameson Lenthe             9  Brodhead/Juda               20:59.1  6:46 
     37   36  4/19 2008  Gabriel Wisner             9  Mount Horeb                 21:00.8  6:46 
     38   37  6/8  2277  Timothy Krasovec          10  Sauk Prairie                21:03.6  6:47 
     39       2/2  1424  Korbyn Layton              9  Boscobel                    21:07.8  6:49 
     40   38  1/7  2097  Cole Wolf                 10  Platteville                 21:10.6  6:49 
     41       1/1  2458  Karlo Reyes               10  Wisconsin Dells             21:14.4  6:51 
     42   39  2/7  2086  Guthrie Cline             12  Platteville                 21:16.4  6:51 
     43   40  3/9  1875  Gus Wegner                10  McFarland                   21:18.4  6:52 
     44   41  4/9  1867  Connor Lau                12  McFarland                   21:18.9  6:52 
     45   42  7/11 1643  Owen Michek                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    21:20.3  6:53 
     46   43  3/13 2348  Michael Donohoe           12  St. Ambrose Academy         21:23.4  6:54 
     47   44  7/8  2269  Micah Boerger             12  Sauk Prairie                21:26.5  6:55 
     48   45  5/19 1997  Morgan Ramos               9  Mount Horeb                 21:28.0  6:55 
     49       8/11 1651  Carson Schroeder          12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    21:37.6  6:58 
     50       1/4  1832  Parker Olson              10  Lodi                        21:41.8  6:59 
     51   46  4/13 2363  Zach Spangler             12  St. Ambrose Academy         21:43.2  7:00 
     52   47  6/19 1964  Nolan Chancellor           9  Mount Horeb                 21:44.2  7:00 
     53   48  5/13 2354  Xavier Klingele            9  St. Ambrose Academy         21:46.0  7:01 
     54   49  6/13 2355  Joseph Lancaster          10  St. Ambrose Academy         21:46.0  7:01 
     55   50  7/13 2351  Elijah Heller             11  St. Ambrose Academy         21:46.3  7:01 
     56   51  4/5  2207  Herry Clancy              10  Richland Center/Ithaca      22:03.4  7:06 
     57   52  7/19 1979  Henry Isaacson            12  Mount Horeb                 22:04.2  7:07 
     58   53  3/5  1457  Malachi Stephens          11  Brodhead/Juda               22:12.6  7:09 
     59   54  5/5  2216  Samual Harpin             11  Richland Center/Ithaca      22:12.8  7:09 
     60       8/19 2000  Nolan Schauf              10  Mount Horeb                 22:14.9  7:10 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                          Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                       Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ========================== ======= =====
     61   55  1/6  1591  Artemio Rico              11  Darlington                  22:15.7  7:10 
     62   56  3/7  2090  Connor Keleher            11  Platteville                 22:36.3  7:17 
     63   57  3/6  2497  Sawyer Swenson             9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:38.8  7:18 
     64   58  3/9  2190  Andrew Schultz            10  Reedsburg Area              22:39.9  7:18 
     65       9/19 1981  Laszlo Kelley             10  Mount Horeb                 22:40.6  7:18 
     66   59  4/7  2089  Joseph Erickson            9  Platteville                 22:41.4  7:19 
     67   60  5/9  1859  Calvin Behm                9  McFarland                   22:51.0  7:22 
     68   61  4/6  2482  Joseph Barrios             9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:58.8  7:24 
     69       8/13 2360  Johnny Parker             12  St. Ambrose Academy         22:59.4  7:24 
     70   62  4/9  2191  Caden Schultz             10  Reedsburg Area              23:04.6  7:26 
     71   63  5/7  2096  Marshal Rooney            12  Platteville                 23:05.2  7:26 
     72   64  6/9  1858  Easton Becher-Etnier      10  McFarland                   23:11.8  7:28 
     73       1/2  1813  Brody Moore                9  Lancaster                   23:24.5  7:33 
     74   65  7/9  1864  Jackson Hollis            10  McFarland                   23:25.1  7:33 
     75       8/9  1866  Zachary Kuehl              9  McFarland                   23:28.1  7:34 
     76       1/2  2158  Carter Neis               10  Prairie du Chien            23:38.5  7:37 
     77       9/11 1629  Anthony Buleje-Cadena     11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    23:39.5  7:37 
     78   66  4/5  1444  Tayte Dosio               10  Brodhead/Juda               23:51.2  7:41 
     79       8/8  2272  Nolan Carncross            9  Sauk Prairie                23:54.3  7:42 
     80   67  5/9  2175  Gavin Campbell            10  Reedsburg Area              24:07.5  7:46 
     81       9/13 2359  Isaiah Olson              12  St. Ambrose Academy         24:10.1  7:47 
     82      10/19 1996  Scott Paterson            11  Mount Horeb                 24:14.2  7:49 
     83      11/19 1963  Benjamin Brohn            12  Mount Horeb                 24:15.1  7:49 
     84      12/19 1998  Cole Rindy                 9  Mount Horeb                 24:20.8  7:51 
     85      10/13 2347  Johann Costa               9  St. Ambrose Academy         24:26.4  7:52 
     86   68  2/6  1580  Everett Johnson           11  Darlington                  24:27.6  7:53 
     87       2/4  1834  Arthur Tippery            10  Lodi                        24:28.5  7:53 
     88   69  6/7  2084  Gabe Armstrong            10  Platteville                 24:28.5  7:53 
     89      11/13 2367  Luke Zakrzewski           12  St. Ambrose Academy         24:32.3  7:54 
     90   70  6/9  2174  Will Bruer                 9  Reedsburg Area              24:41.2  7:57 
     91       3/4  1824  Isiah Birkrem             10  Lodi                        24:48.5  8:00 
     92   71  3/6  1601  Evander Wolfe             12  Darlington                  24:52.3  8:01 
     93   72  4/6  1563  Emanuel Arriaga           12  Darlington                  24:52.7  8:01 
     94       2/2  1802  Westin Fritz              10  Lancaster                   25:00.5  8:03 
     95      10/11 1638  Liam Kabat                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    25:00.9  8:04 
     96   73  5/6  1585  Oliver King               10  Darlington                  25:18.5  8:09 
     97       1/2  1497  Matthew Rehlinger          9  Cuba City                   25:23.2  8:11 
     98      13/19 1967  Anthony DeLucia            9  Mount Horeb                 25:24.2  8:11 
     99   74  5/5  1451  Tegan Pinnow              12  Brodhead/Juda               25:27.8  8:12 
    100       2/2  1482  Benji Dawson              11  Cuba City                   25:34.1  8:14 
    101       2/2  2145  Drew Becwar               12  Prairie du Chien            25:35.3  8:15 
    102       1/1  2252  Myles Strobush             9  River Valley                25:42.7  8:17 
    103       9/9  1856  Aiden Alvis               11  McFarland                   25:46.3  8:18 
    104   75  6/6  1594  Balta Roman               12  Darlington                  26:06.6  8:25 
    105      14/19 1970  Cole Egnew                11  Mount Horeb                 26:19.1  8:29 
    106   76  7/9  2178  McKean Ericksen            9  Reedsburg Area              26:33.4  8:33 
    107      12/13 2352  Isaiah Heller             10  St. Ambrose Academy         26:34.8  8:34 
    108       4/4  1826  David Frey                10  Lodi                        26:37.1  8:35 
    109       8/9  2193  Sean Walker               10  Reedsburg Area              26:51.1  8:39 
    110   77  3/7  1737  Hayden Johll               9  Iowa-Grant                  26:58.4  8:41 
    111      15/19 1982  Noah Koltz                12  Mount Horeb                 27:21.8  8:49 
    112   78  5/6  2483  Nolan Baryenbruch         11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 27:40.6  8:55 
    113       1/2  1839  Josh Ernst                 9  Madison Country Day         27:44.2  8:56 
    114   79  6/6  2485  Charles Crowson           11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 27:46.1  8:57 
    115       2/2  1838  Anuj Agrawal              11  Madison Country Day         29:00.1  9:21 
    116   80  7/7  2085  Gabriel Betancor Monsalve 11  Platteville                 30:16.5  9:45 
    117      16/19 1977  Rafe Hart-Bell            10  Mount Horeb                 30:28.4  9:49 
    118       1/2  1411  Cameron Pawloski           9  Belleville                  30:42.2  9:53 
    119      11/11 1634  Gabe Gintoft               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point    30:52.5  9:57 
    120   81  4/7  1744  Weston Wolf                9  Iowa-Grant                  30:52.8  9:57 
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    121   82  5/7  1741  Nehemias Ordonez Flores    9  Iowa-Grant                  32:06.1 10:20 
    122       2/2  1410  Shannon McCall            11  Belleville                  32:36.4 10:30 
    123      17/19 1973  Dylan Ferrin               9  Mount Horeb                 32:41.3 10:32 
    124   83  6/7  1734  Remmington Freymiller     11  Iowa-Grant                  33:49.8 10:54 
    125   84  7/7  1739  Quentin Koss              12  Iowa-Grant                  33:57.3 10:56 
    126      18/19 1971  Jackson Ellingson         12  Mount Horeb                 35:01.0 11:17 
    127      19/19 1969  Austin Druid              11  Mount Horeb                 35:40.2 11:29 
    128       9/9  2187  Caleb Monson              10  Reedsburg Area              37:41.1 12:08 
    129      13/13 2366  Jonathan Webb             12  St. Ambrose Academy         38:02.1 12:15 
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       1.    44  Monroe                                     (19:24.0  96:59.6 1:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lucas Veeder              10 18:37.5
       2      2  Elijah Cook               11 18:47.6
       3      4  Landon Smith              10 19:03.2
       4     16  Bryant Froseth            11 20:12.6
       5     21  Jacob Edler                9 20:18.7
       6   ( 29) Whitaker Holverson         9 20:51.0

       2.    56  Sauk Prairie                               (19:41.0  98:24.9 1:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Joshua Gregg               9 18:51.3
       2      6  Caleb Gregg               11 19:15.5
       3      7  Aaron Clement             11 19:37.8
       4     17  Logan Sorg                11 20:14.8
       5     23  Clay Hutchins              9 20:25.5
       6   ( 37) Timothy Krasovec          10 21:03.6
       7   ( 44) Micah Boerger             12 21:26.5

       3.   106  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:24.7  102:03.5 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Logan Swinehart           10 19:45.0
       2     15  Ben Engel                 10 20:12.3
       3     22  Griffin Hanson             9 20:23.1
       4     30  Elliot Hesseling          11 20:51.2
       5     31  Carver Potterton          10 20:51.9
       6   ( 33) Brayden McWilliams         9 20:56.3
       7   ( 42) Owen Michek                9 21:20.3

       4.   146  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (20:46.3  103:51.4 3:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Devan Woodhouse           12 19:11.5
       2      9  Brayden Burns              9 19:50.8
       3     27  Ben Waterfall              9 20:32.9
       4     51  Herry Clancy              10 22:03.4
       5     54  Samual Harpin             11 22:12.8

       5.   150  Mount Horeb                                (20:46.5  103:52.3 1:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Royce Sutter               9 19:59.3
       2     24  Julien Moreira             9 20:25.6
       3     34  Jackson Ballew             9 20:58.6
       4     36  Gabriel Wisner             9 21:00.8
       5     45  Morgan Ramos               9 21:28.0
       6   ( 47) Nolan Chancellor           9 21:44.2
       7   ( 52) Henry Isaacson            12 22:04.2

       6.   167  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:00.9  105:04.1 1:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Daniel Nornberg           12 19:54.7
       2     20  Elijah Tumpach            10 20:16.8
       3     43  Michael Donohoe           12 21:23.4
       4     46  Zach Spangler             12 21:43.2
       5     48  Xavier Klingele            9 21:46.0
       6   ( 49) Joseph Lancaster          10 21:46.0
       7   ( 50) Elijah Heller             11 21:46.3
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       7.   187  McFarland                                  (21:15.6  106:17.7 2:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Liam Wallock               9 20:15.3
       2     28  Chase Weber               10 20:34.1
       3     40  Gus Wegner                10 21:18.4
       4     41  Connor Lau                12 21:18.9
       5     60  Calvin Behm                9 22:51.0
       6   ( 64) Easton Becher-Etnier      10 23:11.8
       7   ( 65) Jackson Hollis            10 23:25.1

       8.   224  Reedsburg Area                             (22:04.2  110:20.8 4:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Titan Andrus              10 20:01.8
       2     25  Jake Lichte               11 20:27.0
       3     58  Andrew Schultz            10 22:39.9
       4     62  Caden Schultz             10 23:04.6
       5     67  Gavin Campbell            10 24:07.5
       6   ( 70) Will Bruer                 9 24:41.2
       7   ( 76) McKean Ericksen            9 26:33.4

       9.   247  Brodhead/Juda                              (22:33.4  112:46.7 5:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Skyler Viti               11 20:16.0
       2     35  Jameson Lenthe             9 20:59.1
       3     53  Malachi Stephens          11 22:12.6
       4     66  Tayte Dosio               10 23:51.2
       5     74  Tegan Pinnow              12 25:27.8

      10.   254  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (22:56.6  114:42.9 7:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Nolan Morse                9 20:28.6
       2     32  Koda Meyer                 9 20:56.1
       3     57  Sawyer Swenson             9 22:38.8
       4     61  Joseph Barrios             9 22:58.8
       5     78  Nolan Baryenbruch         11 27:40.6
       6   ( 79) Charles Crowson           11 27:46.1

      11.   255  Platteville                                (22:10.0  110:49.9 1:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Cole Wolf                 10 21:10.6
       2     39  Guthrie Cline             12 21:16.4
       3     56  Connor Keleher            11 22:36.3
       4     59  Joseph Erickson            9 22:41.4
       5     63  Marshal Rooney            12 23:05.2
       6   ( 69) Gabe Armstrong            10 24:28.5
       7   ( 80) Gabriel Betancor Monsalve 11 30:16.5

      12.   267  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:03.2  130:15.711:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Alex Bartolo-Marin         9 20:08.9
       2     14  Connor Johnson            11 20:09.5
       3     77  Hayden Johll               9 26:58.4
       4     81  Weston Wolf                9 30:52.8
       5     82  Nehemias Ordonez Flores    9 32:06.1
       6   ( 83) Remmington Freymiller     11 33:49.8
       7   ( 84) Quentin Koss              12 33:57.3
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      13.   339  Darlington                                 (24:21.4  121:46.8 3:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1     55  Artemio Rico              11 22:15.7
       2     68  Everett Johnson           11 24:27.6
       3     71  Evander Wolfe             12 24:52.3
       4     72  Emanuel Arriaga           12 24:52.7
       5     73  Oliver King               10 25:18.5
       6   ( 75) Balta Roman               12 26:06.6
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      1    1  1/13 1686  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena     8  Evansville                      8:21.7  5:35 
      2    2  1/15 1639  Jude Langreck               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:36.1  5:45 
      3    3  1/8  2387  Daniel Simon                6  St. Ambrose Academy MS          8:36.6  5:45 
      4    4  2/15 1631  Jack Christopher            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:49.8  5:54 
      5       1/3  1714  Augie Hesselbacher          8  Galena Middle School            8:53.1  5:56 
      6    5  1/10 2217  William Harpin              8  Richland Center/Ithaca          8:53.5  5:56 
      7    6  3/15 1656  Jack Tippett                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:54.8  5:57 
      8    7  2/13 1701  Nolan Spaeth                8  Evansville                      9:01.4  6:01 
      9    8  1/8  2121  Daxten Streight             6  Platteville Middle School       9:02.7  6:02 
     10       2/3  1713  Hayden Gates                8  Galena Middle School            9:03.7  6:03 
     11    9  1/9  1760  Eli Fulton                  8  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:05.7  6:04 
     12   10  1/11 1804  Taye Graney                 7  Lancaster                       9:06.9  6:05 
     13   11  1/10 2048  Jason Brisky                8  New Glarus/Monticello           9:08.9  6:06 
     14   12  4/15 1626  Nathan Allendorf            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:10.4  6:07 
     15   13  2/8  2380  Eddie Blahnik               8  St. Ambrose Academy MS          9:11.5  6:08 
     16   14  1/14 2328  Quinn Williams              8  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:13.5  6:09 
     17       1/1  2251  Landon Steigenberger        8  River Valley                    9:14.3  6:10 
     18   15  2/8  2114  Isaac Charles               7  Platteville Middle School       9:16.6  6:12 
     19   16  2/9  1765  Eli Straka                  8  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:16.7  6:12 
     20   17  5/15 1628  Brady Blackford             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:17.2  6:12 
     21   18  3/8  2122  Colton Tyson                8  Platteville Middle School       9:17.4  6:12 
     22   19  2/11 1800  Joey Driscoll               7  Lancaster                       9:17.5  6:12 
     23   20  3/13 1689  Kellen Gorman               7  Evansville                      9:19.2  6:13 
     24       1/2  2469  Isaac Kostuck               8  Wisconsin Heights Middle Schoo  9:21.0  6:14 
     25   21  4/13 1691  Ryan Harris                 8  Evansville                      9:21.5  6:15 
     26   22  2/10 2211  Evan Drier                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:21.6  6:15 
     27   23  3/9  1761  Bentley Kasparek            8  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:24.9  6:17 
     28   24  1/8  1384  Blake Durst                 8  Barneveld Middle School         9:25.1  6:17 
     29   25  2/10 2045  Ezra Belknap                7  New Glarus/Monticello           9:26.6  6:18 
     30   26  1/19 1986  John-Henry Lee              8  Mount Horeb                     9:26.9  6:18 
     31   27  3/10 2215  Evan Hady                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:27.0  6:18 
     32   28  2/19 1975  Birch Hansen                6  Mount Horeb                     9:27.6  6:19 
     33   29  5/13 1681  Jakob Bitz                  6  Evansville                      9:30.4  6:21 
     34   30  3/11 1808  Raylon Kipper               8  Lancaster                       9:34.3  6:23 
     35   31  4/8  2120  Nicholas J. Siegl-Gesin     8  Platteville Middle School       9:34.4  6:23 
     36   32  1/14 1483  Jackson Digman              6  Cuba City                       9:35.5  6:24 
     37   33  4/10 2228  James Waterfall             7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:35.7  6:24 
     38   34  5/10 2220  Frank Lawless               6  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:37.6  6:26 
     39   35  6/15 1641  Tommy Lord                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:37.9  6:26 
     40   36  7/15 1640  Ben Ley                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:38.6  6:26 
     41   37  2/14 2326  Dane Schroeder              6  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:40.8  6:28 
     42   38  4/9  1762  Grady Leix                  6  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:43.8  6:30 
     43   39  2/14 1503  Grayson VanNatta            6  Cuba City                       9:45.0  6:30 
     44   40  3/14 2314  Clayton Droessler           6  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:46.9  6:32 
     45   41  1/18 1574  Cruz Fink                   6  Darlington                      9:48.0  6:32 
     46   42  2/8  1389  Holden Johnson              7  Barneveld Middle School         9:51.6  6:35 
     47   43  4/11 1815  Bentley Wunderlin           6  Lancaster                       9:53.2  6:36 
     48   44  6/10 2225  Liam Rodgers                7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:54.4  6:37 
     49   45  7/10 2218  Brian Johnsrud              7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:55.2  6:37 
     50   46  3/19 1984  Lucas LaVenture             6  Mount Horeb                     9:56.1  6:38 
     51   47  3/8  2382  Noah Heerhold               6  St. Ambrose Academy MS          9:57.3  6:39 
     52   48  3/14 1491  Isaac Horsfield             7  Cuba City                       9:57.9  6:39 
     53   49  4/14 1505  Owen Wood                   7  Cuba City                       9:58.9  6:40 
     54   50  3/8  1391  Grady Kluesner              8  Barneveld Middle School         9:59.8  6:40 
     55       1/4  1366  Merrick Vozka               8  Albany                         10:00.5  6:41 
     56   51  1/14 2421  Gabriel Krueschel           7  Tri State Homeschool           10:02.3  6:42 
     57   52  5/14 1490  Garrett Horsfield           6  Cuba City                      10:02.7  6:42 
     58       1/2  1456  Ayden Stephens              8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:04.3  6:43 
     59   53  4/14 2319  Caden Kurth                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:07.0  6:45 
     60   54  6/14 1495  Zane Layde                  6  Cuba City                      10:07.2  6:45 
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     61   55  2/14 2429  Erik Snyder                 7  Tri State Homeschool           10:09.7  6:47 
     62   56  5/14 2323  Tucker Reichmann            7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:11.0  6:48 
     63   57  2/18 1596  Lydon Wamsley               7  Darlington                     10:12.2  6:49 
     64   58  3/14 2428  Jacob Pronschinske          5  Tri State Homeschool           10:12.9  6:49 
     65   59  4/14 2430  James Tennessen             7  Tri State Homeschool           10:14.0  6:50 
     66   60  6/13 1698  Zander Naatz                8  Evansville                     10:14.0  6:50 
     67   61  6/14 2316  Rylan Hahn                  8  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:15.7  6:51 
     68   62  5/11 1812  Ethan McLimans              8  Lancaster                      10:15.7  6:51 
     69       2/2  2468  Lawrence Henner             6  Wisconsin Heights Middle Schoo 10:17.3  6:52 
     70   63  4/19 1987  Lennox Louden               7  Mount Horeb                    10:17.6  6:52 
     71   64  6/11 1799  Briar Bontreger             7  Lancaster                      10:18.3  6:53 
     72   65  5/19 2005  Ben Wahl                    8  Mount Horeb                    10:19.2  6:53 
     73       2/4  1358  Adrian Borntrager           8  Albany                         10:19.3  6:53 
     74       1/2  2152  Hunter Kramer               5  Prairie du Chien               10:19.4  6:53 
     75       8/10 2223  Maddox Meyer                8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:21.1  6:55 
     76   66  7/11 1798  Bowdy Bontreger             6  Lancaster                      10:22.0  6:55 
     77   67  5/8  2116  Oliver Doyle-Morin          6  Platteville Middle School      10:22.7  6:56 
     78       2/2  1450  Oliver Mertens              8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:24.5  6:57 
     79   68  5/14 2422  Phineas Kruschel            6  Tri State Homeschool           10:24.9  6:57 
     80   69  3/18 1562  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  7  Darlington                     10:25.6  6:58 
     81   70  6/19 2007  Wesley Wimmer               8  Mount Horeb                    10:25.7  6:58 
     82   71  3/10 2058  Henry Olson                 7  New Glarus/Monticello          10:25.7  6:58 
     83       8/11 1796  Jose Amayo-Cuauhtzihua      7  Lancaster                      10:26.7  6:58 
     84   72  7/19 1958  Isaac Altmann               7  Mount Horeb                    10:27.7  6:59 
     85   73  4/10 2049  Emmitt Coon                 7  New Glarus/Monticello          10:28.3  6:59 
     86   74  5/10 2056  Conor Mitchell              6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:28.7  7:00 
     87   75  7/13 1693  Wyatt LaBeause              6  Evansville                     10:30.5  7:01 
     88       3/4  1363  Easton Krupke               6  Albany                         10:31.8  7:02 
     89   76  6/14 2417  Jude Heller                 7  Tri State Homeschool           10:35.1  7:04 
     90   77  6/8  2118  Arlo Polebitski             6  Platteville Middle School      10:36.6  7:05 
     91   78  4/18 1570  Weston Cecil                6  Darlington                     10:39.4  7:07 
     92   79  5/18 1597  Wesley Wang                 6  Darlington                     10:42.2  7:09 
     93   80  7/14 2419  Solomon Hines               5  Tri State Homeschool           10:45.7  7:11 
     94   81  5/9  1759  Isaac Droessler             8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:46.3  7:11 
     95       2/2  2146  Amory Blackburn             6  Prairie du Chien               10:46.6  7:12 
     96       8/19 1974  Kaiyan Fortescue            8  Mount Horeb                    10:46.8  7:12 
     97   82  7/14 2324  Fitz Runde                  6  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:47.7  7:12 
     98   83  4/8  2384  Luke Nilsson                7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         10:48.7  7:13 
     99   84  4/8  1394  Ramsey Schulting            8  Barneveld Middle School        10:48.9  7:13 
    100       9/19 1988  Griffin Marklein            6  Mount Horeb                    10:48.9  7:13 
    101       8/14 2327  Jett Williams               8  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:49.6  7:14 
    102       9/14 2318  William Knuckey             5  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:50.8  7:14 
    103   85  6/9  1764  Bronx Rothamer              6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:52.2  7:15 
    104   86  5/8  2386  Jase Parker                 6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         10:54.0  7:16 
    105       9/11 1807  Elias Ingebritsen           8  Lancaster                      10:54.6  7:17 
    106       8/15 1646  Kegan Patterson             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:55.7  7:18 
    107   87  7/14 1486  Ryker Goninen               6  Cuba City                      11:00.2  7:21 
    108       9/15 1655  Marshall Thomas             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:04.3  7:23 
    109   88  6/8  2383  Kerrian Jablonski           5  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:09.7  7:27 
    110      10/19 1978  Colin Henson                6  Mount Horeb                    11:11.2  7:28 
    111   89  6/18 1598  Brax White                  6  Darlington                     11:12.4  7:29 
    112       8/13 1690  Porter Hall                 6  Evansville                     11:14.9  7:30 
    113       8/14 2424  Elias Langston              6  Tri State Homeschool           11:18.6  7:33 
    114       9/13 1685  Kincaid Carter              6  Evansville                     11:18.6  7:33 
    115       8/14 1500  Easton Stacey               6  Cuba City                      11:22.3  7:35 
    116   90  7/8  2388  Paul Tejeda                 8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:32.4  7:42 
    117      10/15 1652  Rex Spurley                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:32.8  7:42 
    118       9/10 2209  Chase Cooke                 7  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:37.5  7:45 
    119      11/15 1645  Gabe Oellerich              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:38.6  7:46 
    120      11/19 1995  Adam Orrell                 8  Mount Horeb                    11:39.5  7:47 
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    121   91  5/8  1393  Raphael O'Connell           7  Barneveld Middle School        11:41.9  7:48 
    122      12/19 1972  Colton Errthum              8  Mount Horeb                    11:42.5  7:49 
    123      13/19 1990  Henry McGuire               8  Mount Horeb                    11:42.6  7:49 
    124       9/14 1504  Elliot Williams             7  Cuba City                      11:43.0  7:49 
    125       9/14 2413  Klay Conley                10  Tri State Homeschool           11:43.9  7:50 
    126   92  7/18 1599  Charlie Wiegel              6  Darlington                     11:44.4  7:50 
    127      10/14 2425  Jacob Martin                8  Tri State Homeschool           11:44.9  7:50 
    128       8/18 1578  Cristian Jimenez            8  Darlington                     11:46.4  7:51 
    129       9/18 1593  Henry Riechers              8  Darlington                     11:46.4  7:51 
    130       3/3  1715  Finn Thraen-Borowski        8  Galena Middle School           11:46.6  7:52 
    131      10/14 1481  Aj Crawley                  8  Cuba City                      11:48.4  7:53 
    132      11/14 1498  Dominic Schuchart           6  Cuba City                      11:52.6  7:56 
    133      12/15 1637  Owen Jenkins                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:55.0  7:57 
    134   93  7/9  1758  Harley Bartolo-Garcia       7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:56.4  7:58 
    135      14/19 1999  Gabriel Sadler              7  Mount Horeb                    12:00.6  8:01 
    136      10/18 1587  David Lobato-Sayago         7  Darlington                     12:01.1  8:01 
    137      11/14 2426  Toby Martin                 7  Tri State Homeschool           12:03.5  8:03 
    138      10/14 2320  Ian Kurth                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:05.0  8:04 
    139      10/13 1692  Nicholas Kan                6  Evansville                     12:11.6  8:08 
    140      13/15 1630  Walker Chambers             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:15.5  8:11 
    141      15/19 1991  Van Melka                   6  Mount Horeb                    12:17.1  8:12 
    142       4/4  1361  Carter Crain                6  Albany                         12:18.2  8:13 
    143   94  6/8  1392  Gannon Murphy               6  Barneveld Middle School        12:18.3  8:13 
    144      12/14 2418  Silas Hines                 5  Tri State Homeschool           12:21.9  8:15 
    145      14/15 1659  Oliver Wellington           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:22.9  8:16 
    146   95  6/10 2054  Oliver Legris               7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:27.7  8:19 
    147       8/9  1763  Joshua Menard               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:36.1  8:25 
    148      11/14 2317  Gunner Hinderman            6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:39.6  8:27 
    149      10/11 1795  Jace Addison                6  Lancaster                      12:44.5  8:30 
    150      11/18 1566  Jase Baker                  6  Darlington                     12:45.7  8:31 
    151      11/13 1697  Wyatt Mills                 6  Evansville                     12:45.9  8:31 
    152      12/13 1695  Xander Lishamer             8  Evansville                     12:47.1  8:32 
    153   96  7/8  1390  Quinton Kittleson           6  Barneveld Middle School        12:51.1  8:35 
    154      13/14 2414  Korbin Conley               8  Tri State Homeschool           12:57.5  8:39 
    155      12/18 1592  Willy Rico                  8  Darlington                     12:58.6  8:40 
    156      16/19 1994  Grayson Nankee              7  Mount Horeb                    12:59.8  8:40 
    157   97  7/8  2123  Mateo Vasquez               6  Platteville Middle School      13:09.4  8:47 
    158      13/18 1573  Mason Edge                  8  Darlington                     13:11.5  8:48 
    159      10/10 2214  Atley Gottschall            7  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:15.6  8:51 
    160      17/19 2004  Laszlo Tank                 7  Mount Horeb                    13:21.1  8:55 
    161   98  7/10 2050  Russell Eyler               7  New Glarus/Monticello          13:22.1  8:55 
    162       8/10 2057  Koen Ness                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          13:24.5  8:57 
    163      12/14 2322  Henry Maring                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:33.9  9:03 
    164      18/19 1962  Conner Binning              7  Mount Horeb                    13:36.3  9:05 
    165       8/8  2385  Michael Nornberg            8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         13:37.6  9:06 
    166       9/10 2061  Jamison Smith               8  New Glarus/Monticello          13:40.1  9:07 
    167      14/18 8263  Yussef Mares-Ramos          6  Darlington                     13:48.2  9:13 
    168       9/9  1766  Ty Straka                   7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:06.5  9:25 
    169      12/14 1485  Pepe Garcia                 6  Cuba City                      14:11.2  9:28 
    170      15/18 1565  Jacob Baker                 6  Darlington                     14:14.2  9:30 
    171      16/18 1568  Christian Canales           6  Darlington                     14:20.3  9:34 
    172      14/14 2431  Kenneth Zeitler             7  Tri State Homeschool           14:23.4  9:36 
    173      13/14 1484  Carter Flesch               6  Cuba City                      14:24.2  9:37 
    174      17/18 1588  Hunter McComish             7  Darlington                     14:27.0  9:38 
    175      19/19 1976  Flynn Hart-Bell             8  Mount Horeb                    14:34.2  9:43 
    176      13/14 2315  Beckett Folmer              6  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:36.2  9:45 
    177      13/13 1687  Adam Elmer                  6  Evansville                     15:28.7 10:20 
    178      18/18 8262  Mario Juarez-Barrios        6  Darlington                     15:31.0 10:21 
    179      11/11 1801  Evren Franco                7  Lancaster                      15:59.7 10:40 
    180      14/14 2321  William Kurth               5  Southwestern/Benton MS         16:18.0 10:52 
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    181      10/10 2062  Declan Umhoefer             7  New Glarus/Monticello          16:29.1 11:00 
    182      14/14 1501  Jayce Taylor                7  Cuba City                      16:34.0 11:03 
    183       8/8  1386  Nash Haack                  6  Barneveld Middle School        16:40.8 11:08 
    184      15/15 1658  Nathan Wasley               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:44.5 11:10 
    185       8/8  2119  Andrew Richter              6  Platteville Middle School      16:49.4 11:13 
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       1.    41  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 8:57.7  44:48.3 0:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jude Langreck              7  8:36.1
       2      4  Jack Christopher           8  8:49.8
       3      6  Jack Tippett               8  8:54.8
       4     12  Nathan Allendorf           7  9:10.4
       5     17  Brady Blackford            8  9:17.2
       6   ( 35) Tommy Lord                 7  9:37.9
       7   ( 36) Ben Ley                    6  9:38.6

       2.    78  Evansville                                 ( 9:06.9  45:34.2 1:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena    8  8:21.7
       2      7  Nolan Spaeth               8  9:01.4
       3     20  Kellen Gorman              7  9:19.2
       4     21  Ryan Harris                8  9:21.5
       5     29  Jakob Bitz                 6  9:30.4
       6   ( 60) Zander Naatz               8 10:14.0
       7   ( 75) Wyatt LaBeause             6 10:30.5

       3.   121  Richland Center/Ithaca                     ( 9:23.1  46:55.4 0:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  William Harpin             8  8:53.5
       2     22  Evan Drier                 6  9:21.6
       3     27  Evan Hady                  7  9:27.0
       4     33  James Waterfall            7  9:35.7
       5     34  Frank Lawless              6  9:37.6
       6   ( 44) Liam Rodgers               7  9:54.4
       7   ( 45) Brian Johnsrud             7  9:55.2

       4.   139  Platteville Middle School                  ( 9:30.8  47:33.8 1:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Daxten Streight            6  9:02.7
       2     15  Isaac Charles              7  9:16.6
       3     18  Colton Tyson               8  9:17.4
       4     31  Nicholas J. Siegl-Gesin    8  9:34.4
       5     67  Oliver Doyle-Morin         6 10:22.7
       6   ( 77) Arlo Polebitski            6 10:36.6
       7   ( 97) Mateo Vasquez              6 13:09.4

       5.   164  Lancaster                                  ( 9:37.6  48:07.6 1:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Taye Graney                7  9:06.9
       2     19  Joey Driscoll              7  9:17.5
       3     30  Raylon Kipper              8  9:34.3
       4     43  Bentley Wunderlin          6  9:53.2
       5     62  Ethan McLimans             8 10:15.7
       6   ( 64) Briar Bontreger            7 10:18.3
       7   ( 66) Bowdy Bontreger            6 10:22.0

       6.   167  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   ( 9:39.5  48:17.4 1:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Eli Fulton                 8  9:05.7
       2     16  Eli Straka                 8  9:16.7
       3     23  Bentley Kasparek           8  9:24.9
       4     38  Grady Leix                 6  9:43.8
       5     81  Isaac Droessler            8 10:46.3
       6   ( 85) Bronx Rothamer             6 10:52.2
       7   ( 93) Harley Bartolo-Garcia      7 11:56.4
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       7.   200  Southwestern/Benton MS                     ( 9:47.9  48:59.2 0:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Quinn Williams             8  9:13.5
       2     37  Dane Schroeder             6  9:40.8
       3     40  Clayton Droessler          6  9:46.9
       4     53  Caden Kurth                8 10:07.0
       5     56  Tucker Reichmann           7 10:11.0
       6   ( 61) Rylan Hahn                 8 10:15.7
       7   ( 82) Fitz Runde                 6 10:47.7

       8.   220  Cuba City                                  ( 9:52.0  49:20.0 0:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Jackson Digman             6  9:35.5
       2     39  Grayson VanNatta           6  9:45.0
       3     48  Isaac Horsfield            7  9:57.9
       4     49  Owen Wood                  7  9:58.9
       5     52  Garrett Horsfield          6 10:02.7
       6   ( 54) Zane Layde                 6 10:07.2
       7   ( 87) Ryker Goninen              6 11:00.2

       9.   228  Mount Horeb                                ( 9:53.5  49:27.4 0:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1     26  John-Henry Lee             8  9:26.9
       2     28  Birch Hansen               6  9:27.6
       3     46  Lucas LaVenture            6  9:56.1
       4     63  Lennox Louden              7 10:17.6
       5     65  Ben Wahl                   8 10:19.2
       6   ( 70) Wesley Wimmer              8 10:25.7
       7   ( 72) Isaac Altmann              7 10:27.7

      10.   232  St. Ambrose Academy MS                     ( 9:53.7  49:28.1 2:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Daniel Simon               6  8:36.6
       2     13  Eddie Blahnik              8  9:11.5
       3     47  Noah Heerhold              6  9:57.3
       4     83  Luke Nilsson               7 10:48.7
       5     86  Jase Parker                6 10:54.0
       6   ( 88) Kerrian Jablonski          5 11:09.7
       7   ( 90) Paul Tejeda                8 11:32.4

      11.   254  New Glarus/Monticello                      ( 9:59.7  49:58.2 1:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jason Brisky               8  9:08.9
       2     25  Ezra Belknap               7  9:26.6
       3     71  Henry Olson                7 10:25.7
       4     73  Emmitt Coon                7 10:28.3
       5     74  Conor Mitchell             6 10:28.7
       6   ( 95) Oliver Legris              7 12:27.7
       7   ( 98) Russell Eyler              7 13:22.1

      12.   291  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:12.8  51:03.8 0:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1     51  Gabriel Krueschel          7 10:02.3
       2     55  Erik Snyder                7 10:09.7
       3     58  Jacob Pronschinske         5 10:12.9
       4     59  James Tennessen            7 10:14.0
       5     68  Phineas Kruschel           6 10:24.9
       6   ( 76) Jude Heller                7 10:35.1
       7   ( 80) Solomon Hines              5 10:45.7
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      13.   291  Barneveld Middle School                    (10:21.5  51:47.3 2:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Blake Durst                8  9:25.1
       2     42  Holden Johnson             7  9:51.6
       3     50  Grady Kluesner             8  9:59.8
       4     84  Ramsey Schulting           8 10:48.9
       5     91  Raphael O'Connell          7 11:41.9
       6   ( 94) Gannon Murphy              6 12:18.3
       7   ( 96) Quinton Kittleson          6 12:51.1

      14.   324  Darlington                                 (10:21.5  51:47.4 0:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Cruz Fink                  6  9:48.0
       2     57  Lydon Wamsley              7 10:12.2
       3     69  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  7 10:25.6
       4     78  Weston Cecil               6 10:39.4
       5     79  Wesley Wang                6 10:42.2
       6   ( 89) Brax White                 6 11:12.4
       7   ( 92) Charlie Wiegel             6 11:44.4


